Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving
Day after

Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Monday, September 5, 2022

Friday, November 11, 2022

Thursday, November 24, 2022

Friday, November 25, 2022

Friday, December 23, 2022

Monday, December 26, 2022

Dates

August 12- June 13

In- Service Training Day August 11, 2022
August 3 - June 23

In-Service Training Day August 11, 2022
August 3- June 23

Staff Development: PENDING

August 2- June 21

In-Service Training Day August 11, 2022

July 1-29 and
August 12- June 30
In-Service Training Day August 11, 2022
August 15 - June 9
In-Service Training Day Pending

August 9 - June 16
In-Service Training Day August 11, 2022

Dates

August 12 - June 9
In-Service Training Day August 11, 2022
July 1- June 30
In-Service Day August 11, 2022

Workdays
212

227
227

225

245

208

217

208

260

Vacation Days

December 19-30, 2022

April 3-7, 2023

Non-Work/Non-Paid Days

*November 1, 2022 for classified at an Elementary Site
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